Spalding Fifth Grade

Fluency

(1 copy per student)
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Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

Product

9780679813439
9780618250745
9781467705929
9781624030048
9780689828683
9780395518489
9780440411338
9781590780930
9780141312422
9780547248929
9780679848042
9781250034090

Quantity

GBS Books
11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103
Phoenix, AZ 85029

Author

Farley, Walter
Latham, Jean Lee
Markle, Sandra
Mattern, Joanne
Clements, Andrew

Title

Black Stallion

Carry On, Mr. Bowditch

Case of the Vanishing Honeybees: A Scientific
Hurricanes

Landry News

Lincoln: A Photobiography

Mr. Tucket

My Librarian is a Camel: How Books Are Brought
My Side of the Mountain

Quest for the Tree Kangaroo: An Expedition to the Montogmery, Sy
Toliver's Secret Brady, Esther Wood
Toys!: Amazing Stories Behind Some Great Waulffson, Don

Freedman, Russell
Paulsen, Gary

Ruurs, Margriet
George, Jean Craighead

Retail

$7.99 $5.59
$7.99 $5.59
$31.99 $25.59
$15.64 $14.86
$7.99 $5.59
$11.99 $8.39
$6.99 $4.89
$16.95 $13.56
$7.99 $5.59
$9.99 $6.99
$6.99 $4.89
$10.99 $7.69

Estimate Subtotal

Estimated Shipping

Estimate Total

602-863-6000
fax 602-863-2400
800-851-6001

www.gbsbooks.com

Your Price Extended

$5.59
$5.59
$25.59
$14.86
$5.59
$8.39
$4.89
$13.56
$5.59
$6.99
$4.89
$7.69

$109.25
$10.90
$120.15

School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.
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